SGC January 2025

Event 1 - Singles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 17
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STATE
NC
GA
AL

sC
sC
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NC
NC
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NC
GA
SC
NC
NC
sC
sC
NC

NAME

David Smiley
Joseph A. Oleary
Evan J. Oleary

John
Pendergast, i

Randall E. Griffin

James 8. Smiley,
Sr

Mason Littlefield

Charles N,
Whisenhunt

Johnny C.
Cantrel

Taylor P. Deel
Rex Alan Wells
John T. Boniface
Jadyn W. Bramer
William 1.. Howe
Richard M. Dunn
Steven J. Knight
Baylon Hubbs

ATA#

9101605
1850011
1850520

1779093
1512766
8002765
2213209
2207748

1853513

2412709
2303181
2069978
2414053
8607346
1770567
2518873
2518374

CAT
SBV
SBY

SRV
SJ
JG

SJ

SJ
SRV
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CLASS
A

93

88

CLASS
B

96

85

CLASS
Cc

88

82

75

CLASS
D

85

84
83

80
79
79
76

65
48
44

TOTAL

96
93
88

88
85
85
84
83

82

80
79
79
76
75
65
48
44



SGC January 2025
Event 2 - Handicap

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 9
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STATE

SC

GA
sC

NC

AL
sSC
GA,
NC
sC

NAME

John
Pendergast, HI

Joseph A. Oleary
Randall E. Griffin

Charles N.
Whisenhunt

Evan .J. Oleary
John T. Boniface
Rex Alan Wells
William L. Howe
Steven J. Knight

ATA#
1779093

1850011
1512766

2207748

1850520
2069978
2303181
8607346
2518873

CAT
sgv
SBV

JG -

SRV

CLSIYRD
24.0

25.0
18.0

20.5
200
20.0
255
20.0

19:0--

{19.0 - 21.5)

79
77

76
75
67

48

(22.0 - 24.5)
80

{25.0 - 27.0)

80

50

TOTAL
80

80
79

- 77
76
75
67

50
48



SGC January 2025
Event 3 - Doubles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 5

SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA# CAT  cisivRp  CLASS CLASS cr_éss CLASS  roTAL
1 4 GA Joseph A. Oleary 1850011 sBv C 86 86
1 5 SC John T. Boniface 2069978 C 80 80
Charles N.
1 1 NC Whisenhunt 2207748 JG D 77 7
2 Al Evan J. Oleary 1850520 - TG N 5 T W 73
3 GA Rex Alan Wells 2303181 D 70 70



5GC January 2025

- 8C

Shoot High Over All

STATE NAME

GA JOSEPH A. OLEARY

AL EVAN J. OLEARY

NC CHARLES N. WHISENHUNT
JOHN T. BONIFACE

GA REX ALAN WELLS

SC JOHN PENDERGAST, III

sC RANDAILL E. GRIFFIN

NC WILLIAM L. HOWE

NC DAVID SMILEY

SC STEVEN J. KNIGHT

NY JAMES 8. SMILEY, SR

NC MASON LITTLEFIELD

NC JOHNNY C. CANTRELL

NC TAYLOR P. DEEL

NC JADYN W, BRAMER

sC RICHARD M. DUNN

NC

BAYLON HUBBS

ATA #
1850011

18503520
2207748
2069978
2303181
1779093
1512766
8607346
9101605
2518873
8002765
2213209
1853513
2412709
2414053

11770567

2518374

CAT
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SRV

SRV
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TOTAL
259

237
237
234
216
168
164
125
96
96
85
84
82
80
76
65
44



